Hal Leonard @7@/
Holiday Sales ~

S pecia S - Q4 MAP REDUCTIONS

DRUMS - Cat Club $599.99 ($50.00 Credit) Nov 27 — Dec 31

- Cat Maple 7-Piece $849.99 (5$75.00 Credit) Nov 27 — Dec 31

- Blackhawk 10” Snare $59.99 ($10.00 Credit) Nov 27 — Dec 31

- Black Nickel Snare $99.99 ($10.00 Credit) Nov 27 — Dec 31

- 8x14 Swampdog Snaredrum $349.99 (25.00 Credit) Nov 27-Dec 31
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QTY Model #
SC-GDKBCO
SC-DSH
SC-GWK
SC-SH
SC-GTK
SC-QRHHC
SC-DSDH
SC-PPP
GSSSB
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SC-DSDH

SC-PPP .

$170.46 NET 47% GPM

“Cool Gifts” Packages

COOL THINGS

for the Drummer

Assortment CGFD-A

Description

LANYARD DRUM KEY/ BOTTLE OPENER
DELUXE STICK HOLDER/ BLACK WEB
WING KEY MULTI-PURPOSE TOOL
SOFT NYLON STICK HOLDER

TRI-KEY TOOL

QUICK RELEASE HI-HAT CLUTCH
DELUXE SOFT DRINK HOLDER

POCKET PRACTICE PAD W/STRAP
SLING STYLE STICK BAG
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SC-GDKBCO
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COOL THINGS

for the Drummer

Assortment CGFD-B

QTY Model#

Description
SC-GDKBCO DRUM KEY & BOTTLE OPENER

$79.56 Net
47% GPM

2 SC-SH SOFT NYLON STICK HOLDER
Sc-GCP 2 SC-GCP.  BASS DRUM CLICK PAD
2 SC-GDCP  DOUBLE PEDAL CLICK PAD
2 SC-LPP  STRAP-ONLEG PRACTICE PAD
SC-GDCP
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SC-DB =
SC-QRHHDC Assortment CGFD-C
Qty Model# Description 1 2 6 . OO N et
SC-SH SOFT NYLON STICK HOLDER
SC-DB DRILL BIT DRUM KEY 47% GPM
SC-QRHHDC  QUICK RELEASE DROP CLUTCH
SC-ORHHC  QUICK RELEASE HI-HAT CLUTCH
SC-DSH  DELUXESTICK HOLDER/ BLACK WEB
SC-GTK TRI-KEY TOOL
SC-DSTK  DRUM SET TECH KIT
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Cymbal Mounting Assortment
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Display package includes display and
3 of each cymbal mount all in one package

Model Description

SC-CMBAC Medium Cymbal Boom Attachment
SC-DCT-BT Deluxe Brake Cymbal Tilter

9707XB X-Hat Med Boom Arm with Clamp
SC-GCA-BT Grabber Cymbal Arm w Brake Tilter
SC-FMC Flex Easy on / off Multi Clamp
SC-4425MB Short Cymbal Boom w/ Ratchet Tilter
SC-CLBAC Long Cymbal Boom Attachment Clamp
SC-CLRA Cymbal L-Arm w/ Ratchet Mount

513.01NET 40% GPM 523.21NET 40% GPM




KA1 50W AMP
$199.99 Map Holiday
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KTMP1 Multipad
$99.00 Map Holiday

PERCUSSION

PERCUSSION ))

PLUS PP4200 All-In-One Drum Set Special NET $250.00
Available in Wine Red and Black
VATER < . -~ - - Buyl10Get2Free
Buy 3 Bricks Get 1 Free GROOVE e ‘e Groove Juice Cymbal
5A—7A - Fusion — 5B JU]CE U U Cleaner
N Sme O .

= -===.  Shell Shine .

------- -



Map Holiday $229.99

Map Holiday 5129.99 Gig Box Cajon with Built in AMP

TAJ-12 12” Hand Made Djembe




Hi Hat Tambourine Castanet W/Handle Small Rawhide Maracas
6” Triangle $6.50 Net /

$10.50 Net S5.50 Net S$10.50 Net
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_ Small Frog
Small Aluminum Shaker ~ Cha-Cha Bell Yellow or Black Plastic Maracas $8.00 Net

$8.00 Net $15.00 Net $5.25 Net




Item # Title
284842 Cool Gifts for the Drummer - Bundle A
284843 Cool Gifts for the Drummer - Bundle C
284844 Cool Gifts for the Drummer - Bundle B
284845 Cymbal Mounting Free-Standing Display
284846 Cymbal Mounting Slat Wall Display
775160Gretsch Catalina Maple 6-Piece Shell Pack with Free Additional 8 inch. Tom
775161 Gretsch Catalina Maple 6-Piece Shell Pack with Free Additional 8 inch. Tom
775163 Gretsch Catalina Maple 6-Piece Shell Pack with Free Additional 8 inch. Tom
776725Gretsch Catalina Maple 6-Piece Shell Pack with Free Additional 8 inch. Tom
286443 Gretsch Catalina Maple 6 Piece Shell Pack with Free Additional 8 inch. Tom
776770Gretsch Catalina Club 4 Piece Shell Pack (18/12/14/14SN)
776773 Gretsch Catalina Club 4 Piece Shell Pack (18/12/14/14SN)
775198Gretsch Catalina Club 4 Piece Shell Pack (18/12/14/14SN)
777726Gretsch Catalina Club 4 Piece Shell Pack (18/12/14/14SN)
285268 Gretsch Catalina Club 4 Piece Shell Pack (18/12/14/14SN)
777723 Gretsch Blackhawk Mighty Mini Snare 5.5x10 with Mount
777750Gretsch Black Nickel over Steel Snare Drum
776430Gretsch 8X14 Swamp Dawg Mahogany Snare Drum
775648Electronic Drum & Percussion Pad Sound Module
775623 Digital Drum Set Amplifier - 50W
777144Percussion Plus 5-Piece Drum Set
777145Percussion Plus 5-Piece Drum Set
755182 Mango Wood African Djembe
23272029 Series Gig Box Cajon - Siam Oak with Hand Painted Front Plate
7503956 Triangle By Tycoon Percussion
750309 Hi-Hat Tambourine with Steel Jingles
755571 Castanet with Handle
750684 Small Rawhide Maracas
7506833 inch. Chrome Aluminum Shaker
750692Black Pearl Series Cha-Cha Bell
289030Yellow Little Plastic Maracas
289033Black Little Plastic Maracas
755559Small Frog
242937 Los Angeles 5A Wood Drum Sticks
242949 Manhattan 7A Wood Drum Sticks
242955Sugar Maple Fusion(TM) Wood Drum Sticks
2429455B Wood Drum Sticks
260566 Groove Juice Cymbal Cleaner
260568Groove Juice Shell Shine

Model

CGFD-A

CGFD-C

CGFD-B
GCMFSD
GCMSWD
CM1-E826P-DCB
CM1-E826P-WG
CM1-E826PSDCB
CM1-E826P-SS
CM1-E826P-BS
CT1-J484-GCB
CT1-J484-PB
CT1-J484-SAF
CT1-J484-BSF
CT1-J484-BS
BH-5510-BK
S$1-6514-BNS
$1-0814SD-MAH
KTMP1

KA1

PP4200BK
PP4200MWR
TAJ-12
TKWPC-29
TRI-6

TBHHT-S

TNH

TMS-60

TAS-C3

TWBP-C
TMPL-Y
TMPL-BK

TF-35

VH5AW
VH7AW

VHFW

VH5BW

GJCC

GIJSS

Series Description
Gibraltar
Gibraltar
Gibraltar
Gibraltar
Gibraltar
Gretsch Import
Gretsch Import
Gretsch Import
Gretsch Import
Gretsch Import
Gretsch Import
Gretsch Import
Gretsch Import
Gretsch Import
Gretsch Import
Gretsch Import
Gretsch Import
Gretsch Import
Kat Electronics

Kat Electronics

Percussion Plus Drums

Percussion Plus Drums

Tycoon
Tycoon
Tycoon
Tycoon
Tycoon
Tycoon
Tycoon
Tycoon
Tycoon
Tycoon
Tycoon
Vater Percussion
Vater Percussion
Vater Percussion

Vater Percussion

Groove Juice Cleaning Products

Groove Juice Cleaning Products

Retail Price
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473.50
350.00
221.00

1,453.36

1,425.03

1,666.99

1,666.99

1,666.99

1,666.99

1,666.99

1,166.99

1,166.99

1,166.99

1,166.99

1,166.99
133.32
333.32
666.99
199.99
383.99
699.99
699.99
249.00
319.00

21.00
34.00
19.99
33.00
24.99
44.00
15.60
15.60
27.00
16.25
16.25
16.25
16.25
11.99

7.99

MAP Price

999.99
999.99
999.99
999.99
999.99
699.99
699.99
699.99
699.99
699.99

79.99
199.99
399.99
119.99
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229.99

149.00
S 249.00

Temporary Map
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849.99
849.99
849.99
849.99
849.99
599.99
599.99
599.99
599.99
599.99

59.99
179.99
349.99

99.99
199.99

129.99
229.99

Special Holiday NET/Offer
170.46NET 47% GPM
126NET 47% GPM
79.56NET 47% GPM
523.21NET 40% GPM
513.01NET 40% GPM
75.00 Sell Through Credit
75.00 Sell Through Credit
75.00 Sell Through Credit
75.00 Sell Through Credit
75.00 Sell Through Credit
50.00 Sell Through Credit
50.00 Sell Through Credit
50.00 Sell Through Credit
50.00 Sell Through Credit
50.00 Sell Through Credit
10.00 Sell Through Credit
10.00 Sell Through Credit
25.00 Sell Through Credit
10.00 Sell Through Credit
15.00 Sell Through Credit

Timline

Now - Dec 31
Now - Dec 31
Now - Dec 31
Now - Dec 31
Now - Dec 31
Nov 27 - Dec 31
Nov 27 - Dec 31
Nov 27 - Dec 31
Nov 27 - Dec 31
Nov 27 - Dec 31
Nov 27 - Dec 31
Nov 27 - Dec 31
Nov 27 - Dec 31
Nov 27 - Dec 31
Nov 27 - Dec 31
Nov 27 - Dec 31
Nov 27 - Dec 31
Nov 27 - Dec 31
Nov 27 - Dec 31
Nov 27 - Dec 31

250.00Now - Dec 31

250.00Now - Dec 31

10.00 Sell Through Credit
15.00 Sell Through Credit

Nov 27 - Dec 31
Nov 27 - Dec 31

Buy 3 Bricks Get 1
Buy 3 Bricks Get 1
Buy 3 Bricks Get 1
Buy 3 Bricks Get 1

Buy 10 Bottles Get 2 Free
Buy 10 Bottles Get 2 Free

6.50Now - Dec 31
10.50Now - Dec 31
5.50Now - Dec 31
10.50Now - Dec 31
8.00Now - Dec 31
15.00Now - Dec 31
5.25Now - Dec 31
5.25Now - Dec 31
8.00Now - Dec 31
Now - Dec 31

Now - Dec 31

Now - Dec 31

Now - Dec 31

Now - Dec 31

Now - Dec 31



